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Tel: +91-22-4170 3200, Fax: +91-22-2583 5159
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February 7, 2020

BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Dalai Street,
Mumbai- 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai- 400 051

Scrip Code-540025 Trading Symbol-ADVENZYMES

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper publication of Extract of Un-Audited Consolidated Financial
Results for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2019

Ref: ISIN: INE837H01020

Pursuant to provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015 please find enclosed copy of the newspaper publication of ‘Extract of Un-audited
Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2019’
published in The Free Press Journal and Navshakti on February 7, 2020.

This is for your information & records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Advanced Enzyme Technologies Limited

Sanjay Basantani
Company Secretary and Head-Legal

Enel: As above
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TATA

TATA STEEL LIMITED
Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Stree<

Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, India
6665 8282 Fax No.: +91 22 6665 7724

cosec@tatasteel.com Website: www.tatasteel.cor

CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

HEREBY GIVEN pursuant to Section 91

2013, and Rule 10(1) of The Comj

Administration) Rules,2014,that inter

Debentures issued on Private Placi

Wholesale Debt Market Segme

asunder:

Record [

for Inter
Payme

Non-Convertible
(NCDs) Interest due on

allotted

2019

?4,315 crore

INE081A08223)

March 2, 2020 February 15

Tata Steel Limited
Sd/-

Parvatheesam Kanchinadham

Company Secretary &

Chief Legal Officer (Corporate & Complj

TATA STEEL

COURT OF SMALL CAUSES AT MUMBAI

R.A.E. SUfTNO.1197/2018

Private Limited

Companies Act 1956 )

Wing-B, 3rd Floor,

Janmabhoomi Marg,

Services
Second Floor, Noble Chamber, )

Janmabhoomt Marg, Fort,

)

)
)
) Plaintiff ,

)

)
)....Defendant

!

abovenamed,

abovenamed has instituted the above suit again*

that this Hon’ble Court be pleased to order the Defer

agents to quit and vacate the suit premises and to han

exclusive possession of the suit premises namely Room N

buildingNoble Chamber, S.A. BrelviRoad, Janmabh

001, to thePlaintiff, andfor suchother and further relie

and command you the defendant abovenamed, to file

court within 30 days from the date of receipt of the sumr

Hon'ble Judge presiding over Court Room No.10, 4th Floo

Court, L.T. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002, on 11th March, 20

through authorisedPleader duly instructed to answer the f

your neglect or refusal to quit and deliver upto hln

premises,of whichyouhadpossession of as Plaintiff's ma

has been determine andtakenotice thatif youdonotfile

appear at the said Court and show cause as to why you sfi

up possession of the said suit premises as aforesaid,

Courtbe turnedout of possessionthereof.

copy of the saidPlaint from CourtRoomNo.10of thisCoi

Given under the seal of the Cour

This 6th day of November, 201$

Sd/-
Additional Registrar.

"=PURI.1C KJOTIQ
4*1

I
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TATA

TATA STEEL LIMITED
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Stree

Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, India
Tel.: +91 22 6665 8282 Fax No.: +91 22 6665 7724

Email- cosec@tatasteel.com Website: www.tatasteel.cor
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN pursuant to Section 91

Companies Act, 2013, and Rule 10(1) of The Comj
(Management and Administration) Rules, 2014,that inter

Non-Convertible Debentures issued on Private Placi

basis & listed on Wholesale Debt Market Segme

BSE Limited is dueas under:

CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LTD.
Registered Office: F-29. MIDC. Murbad. Thane 421401. MAHARASHTRA.

Telephone: 02524-222905 :: CIN: L99999MH1995PLC089759
Email IP: shareinvestoc@centenialindia.com :: Website:-wvAV.cantenialindia.com

Statement of Standalone Un-Audltod Financial Resultÿ for the Quarter_. and Nine Months ended December 31, 2019 (Rs. In Lakhs)
Quarter Ended Nina Months ended Year ended/

Particulars 31-12-2018 304)9-2019 31-12-2018 31-12-2019 31-12-2018
‘On-Audited

31-03-2019
Unaudited Un-Audted Un-Auditad Un-Audited A .-'j

Total Income from Operations (oat) 1316.06 1352.431415.55 4164.34 4237.1B 5607.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax,
Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) 58.67 74.18 56.26 189.51 175.14 284.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax
(After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) 74.1858.67 56.26 189.51 175,14 284.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax
(After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary itefas) 141.8143.00 57 91 40.61 126.42 201.64
ToteJ Comprehensive Income for the period
(comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)
and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)) 43.00 57.91 40.61 141.81 126.42 20164
Equity Share Capita' 364.83 364 83 364.83364.83 36483 364 83

Reserves (exdudlng Revaluation Reserve) as shown
in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 2263.20
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10A each)
(for continuing arid discontinued operations)
(a) Basic_

Record [

for Inter
Payme

Non-Convertible
Debentures (NCDs)

Sr. Interest due onNo.1.18 159 1.11 3 89 3,47 5.53
(b) Diluted 1 18 1.59 1.11 3.89 3.47 5 53

9.8359% NCDs allotted

on March 1, 2019
aggregating to ?4,315 crore

(ISIN: INE081A08223)

The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of
Directors at their meeting held on Februaty 06, 2020. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audlted
Financial Results for the Quarterand Nine months ended December 31,2019 under Regulation33of theSEBt (Listing Obligations
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations;2015.The detailed resultsareavailableon Company websitewww.centeniallndia,com
and BSE Ltd.website:wwwiiseindia.com.

March 2, 2020 February 151

for CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LTD
Sd/-

Placo Mumbai, Maharashtra
Dale February Ofl, 2020

Vllay Mnlrek.-r
DIN :00804808

Tata Steel Limited
Managing Director ~DI

Sd/-
Parvatheesam Kanchinadham

Company Secretary &
Chief Legal Officer (Corporate & Compll

February 5, 2020
MumbaiAdvanced Enzyme Technologies Limited

CIN No.: L24200MH1989PLC05101S
Regd. Office and Corporate Office: Sun Magnetics, 5th Floor. Near LIC Service Road,

Loulswadi, Thane-400604, Maharashtra, India. Tel No: 91-2241703220 Fax No: +91-22-25835159
Website: www.advancedenzymes.com, Email Id: sanjay@advarliedenzymes.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2019

TATA STEEL

IN THE COURT OF SMALL CAUSES AT MUMBAI( t in million except the Earnings per share)

R.A.E. SUIT N0.1197/2018Quarter Ended Nine Months Ended
Noble Chambers Premise's Private Limited
A Private Limited Company
Incorporated under the Companies Act 1956
having Its office at 25, Wlng-B, 3rd Floor,
S.A. Brelvl Road. Janmabhoomi Marg,
Fort. Mumbai -400 001

Versus
Choudhary Typewriter Services
Room No.15, Wing-B, Second Floor, Noble Chamber, )
S.A. Brelvi Road, Janmabhoomi Marg, Fort,
Mumbai: 400 001 .

Particulars )Dec 31, 2019 Sep 30, 2019 Dec 31, 2019Dec 31, 2018 Dec 31, 2018
)Total income from operations 1,119.44 1,114.42 1,017,41 3,337,22 3,091,75
)Net Profit / (Loss) for the period

(before tax, exceptional andI or extraordinary items) )468.89 415.98 ' 366.65 1,359.60 1,154.79
)Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax

(alter exceptional and/ or extraordinary Items) ) .. Plaintiff .468.89 415.98 366.65 1,359,60 1,154.79
Net Profit ; (Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) )

345.58 318.43 253.47 -.1,003,71 824.44
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other
Comprehensive Income (after tax)l_ .)

____
Defendant

398.40 410.90 82.17 1,136,16 1,012.73
To,Equity Share Capital 223.35 223.35 223.35223.30 223.30 i

The Defendantabovenamed,

WHEREAS Plaintiff abovenamed has instituted the above suit again!
Defendant praying therein that this Hon'ble Court be pleased to order the Defer
his/their servants and agents to quit and vacate the suit premises and to han
vacant, peaceful and exclusive possession of the suit premises namely Room N
Wing-B, Second Floor of the building Noble Chamber, S.A. Brelvi Road, Janmabh
Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, to the Plaintiff, and for such other and further relie
prayed in the Plaint.

THESE ARE to charge and command you the defendant abovenamed, to file
Written Statement In this court within 30 daysfrom the date of receipt of the sumi

and appear before the Hon'ble Judge presiding over Court Room No.10, 4th Boo
Building, Small Causes Court, LT. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002, on 11th March, 20
2.45 p.m., In person or through authorised Pleader duly instructed to answer the f
ot Plaintiff abovenamed, ot your neglect or refusal to quit and deliver upto hln
possession of the suit premises, of which you had possession of as Plaintiff's mo
tenant and whichtenancy has been determineand take notice that if you do not file
Written Statement or appear at the said Court and show cause as to why you sh
not be compelled to deliver up possession of the said suit premises as aforesaid,
may by order of thesaid Court be turned out of possession thereof.

YOU may obtain the copy of the said Plaint from Court Room No.10of this COL
GIVEN under the seal of the Cour
This 6th day of November, 201£

Earnings Per Share of ? 2 each (not annualised)
(for continuing and discontinued operations)
Basic 3.01 2.77 2.19 8.77 7:06
Diluted 3.01 2.77 8.76 7.062.19
Notes:
(I) The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31

December 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31
December 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange's website: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's
website:www.advancedenzymes.com.

(H) Theabove financial results of the Company were reviewed by theAudit Committeeand thereafterapproved by the Board of Directors
at theirmeeting heldon 6 February2020.

(Ill) The key standalone financial information areas under:
( T In million)

Quarter Ended Six Month Ended
Particulars Sep 30, 2019Dec 31, 2019 Dec 31, 2018 Dec 31, 2019 Dec 31, 2018

Total income from operations 615,13 535.53 1,661.62589.08 1,789.34
Profit before tax 217.98 142.60 86.22 346.19542.51
Profit after tax 175(27 260.81111.49 63.73 419.50

. By Order of the Board
For Advanced Enzyme Technologies Limited

,Sd/-
M. M. Kabra

Wholetime Director
DIN 00148294

Place : Thane
Date : 6 February 2020

Sd/-
Additional Registrar.
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Advanced Enzyme Technologies Limited

C)NNo.:L24200MH1989PLC051018
Rogd. Office and Corporate Office: Sun Magneto, 5th Floor, Near LIC Service Road,

Louiswadi, Thane-400604, Maharashtra, India. Tel No: 91-22-41703220 Fax No: +91-22-25835159
Website: www.advancedenzymes.com, Email Id: sanjay@advancedenzymes.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2019

„ ( T in million except the Earnings per share)
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'Quarter Ended Nine Months Ended
Particulars Sep30, 2019Dec31, 2019 Dec 31, 2018 Dec 31, 2019 Dec 31, 2018

1,119.44Total income from operations 1,114.42 1,017,41 ;3,037j23 3,091.75
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period
(before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)

if
468.89 415.98 366.65 1,359.60 1,154.79

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax
(after exceptional and/or extraordinary items) 415.98 1,359.60468.89 366.65 1,15479:
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional apd/or Extraordinary items)

|
345:58 318.43 253.47 * 1,003.71 824.44

osiuee patera TRicm fÿifni* sifter

Tnff/-
srstesr a-ft

mM-fi s
srÿHjni srflreTrft

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising
Profit /(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other <
Comprehensive Income (after tax)! 1,136.16410.90 1,012.73398.40 82.17
Equity Share Capital 223.35 , 223.35 223.30223.35 223.30: 5 %p:(t, ifoRo
Earqlngs Per Share of? 2 each (not annualised)
(for continuing and discontinued operations) f :

I
2.19,

. 2.19
Sasic 7.06: 3.oi

3.01
277

_ y:277f
8.77

Results For the Quarter And Nine Months Ended December 31, 2019;

Diluted 8.76 7.06
Notes:
(I) The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31

December 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations. 2015. The full format of quarterly results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31
December 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange's website: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's
website:www.advancedenzymes.com.

(il) Theabovefinancial resultsof theCompanywere reviewed by theAuditCommitteeand thereafterapproved bythe Board of Directors
: attheirmeetingheldon6February2020. s

(iii) The key standalone financial information areas under:

(Rs. In Lacs)
{Quarter Ended

D1O18
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited)

Nine Months Ended

"ail “3
(Unaudited) (Unaudited)

is Sept 30,
2019 |

61.26 56,99 52.04 173.76
(28.38)
(28.99)

293.11

193.90
(8.84)

: (9.45)

293.11

( 7 in million)
(8.84) ' (12.22)

(12.43)
(12.47)
(12.68)

293.11

Onal items
Quarter Ended Six Month Ended'

(9.04) :Particulars Dec 31, 2019 Dec 31, 2019Dec 31, 2018 Dec 31,2018Sep 30, 2019
293.11 293.11

,Total income from operations 1,789.34........615.13.
217.98

589.08
"

142 60
535.53 1,661.62

,86.22 542,51 346.19-Profit before tax904.68
Profit after tax 175.27 111.49 63.73 419.50 260.81tax a s31 .4

For Advanced Enzyme Technologies Limited
31 • 0, »)

ed by theAudit Committee and
luditois have issued an unmodfi

r, at Sd/«

ebsKewww.bseindia.com.

oKsssrs
Sd/- RoshanAdvaniPatherm Sd/- rMSttS

DIN: 00651144 DIN: 00012806

M. M. Kabra
Wholetime Director
’ DIN 00148294

Place :Thane
Date : 6 February 2020

111
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sd Standalone Financial Results For The Quarter
Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2019

n
HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED

Perfectly Engineered Power Conversion Systems
(Rs. In Lakhs

Quarter ended ori Year ended Lake Road, Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400078. Email: corporate@hirect.com
Tel.: +91-22-25696789 Fax: +91-22-25964114 CIMr L28900MH1958PLC011077

Nine Moni hs ended
31-Dec-19 30-Sep-19 31-Dec-18 31-Dec-lff 31-Dec-18 31-Mar-19

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited; Unaudited AuditedUnaudited
1,504.53 1,979.30585.44 652.01 514.23 1,839,99l

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR

THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019 (,i[lLacs)

35.13 70.02foi% Tax 88.57 86.09 23.55 245.47
erTax 70.86 68.72 23.94 194.74 35.91 69.59
(he period 70.44 68.31 23:45 193.49 34.45 67.29

40.40 40.4040.40 40.40 40.40 40.40 Quarter Ending
31.12.2019

Year to date
figures for the
current period

ending
. 31.12 2019

Corresponding
3 months ended in

the previous year
31.12.2016

PARTICULARSSr.
i reserve)

vious year)

No.

1 752 60
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited)

' 5.92 8.89 172217.54 17.01
_

48.20 22 173 38 6.852.80Total Income from Operations: 7,020.371

r/Nine months ended Dec 31, 2019,Sept 30, 2019 and Dec 31, 2018.

Id Consolidated Financial Results For The Quarter

ii Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2019

¥ 2,330.88 442.46Net Profit/(Loss)for the period (before Tax,

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

525.87

(Rs. In Lakhs) ;NetPr6fll/(to$s) for the period before Tax (after

Exceptional anrjpr Extraordinary items)
233083 490.0588 525.87

' Nine Months e_nded_ 'I n-tw-to!ni.nT-.iftl
Year ended

«40 Oft '31S.S7


